
DROUGHT EMERGENCY FOOD DISTRIBUTIONS-JANUARY- 2017 
 
 
Wednesday, January 4, 2017 
Buttonwillow Park… 5pm-7pm  
556 Milo Ave. 
Buttonwillow, CA 93206 
 
Friday, January 6, 2017 
St. Johns Valley of Faith… 5pm-7pm 
500 Campus Dr.  
Arvin, CA 93203 
 
Monday, January 9, 2017 
Wasco Park & Rec….. 5pm-7pm 
1202 Poplar Ave. 
Wasco, CA 93280 
 
Tuesday, January 10, 2017 
World of Pentecost …5pm-7pm 
3025 Fairfax Rd. 
Bakersfield, CA 93306 
 
Thursday, January 12, 2017 
Golden Valley’s Truth Tabernacle…5pm-7pm 
214 Hosking Ave. 
Bakersfield, CA 93307 
 
Saturday, January 14, 2017 
Lake Isabella…… 9am-11am 
3628 Suhre St. 
Lake Isabella, CA 93240 
 
 
 



Tuesday, January 17, 2017 
Valley Faith Fellowship… 5pm-7pm  
15570 County line Rd. 
Delano, CA 93215 
 
Tuesday, January 24, 2017 
World of Pentecost …..5pm-7pm 
3025 Fairfax Rd. 
Bakersfield, CA 93306 
 
Wednesday, January 25, 2017 
Monterey Grande Apartments ….. 5pm-7pm 
335 Jefferson St.  
Taft, CA 93268 
 
Thursday. January 26. 2017 
Liberty Christian Center…… 5pm-7pm 
8801 S. H Street  
Bakersfield, CA 93307 
 
Saturday, January 28, 2017 
Iglesia de Monte Sion….. 9am-11am 
7617 Kearney Ave. 
Lamont, CA 93241 
 
Monday, January 30, 2017 
Oildale.... 5pm-7pm 
612 Sharon Place 
Bakersfield, CA 93308 
 
 
 
Disclaimer: Dates and times of distributions may change without notice 


